TYPE UPS           TEIDE SQL  -  T/T SQL 010 SQL 015 SQL 020 SQL 030 SQL 040
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Type of product Doubble conversion ON-LINE
Total Efficiency >94%
Overload 125% for 10’ / 150% for 10’’
INPUT
Harmonic distortion < 10% (opcional)
Acceptable voltage (THREEPHASE) 330 ÷480 Vac

No. and
capacity
battery
UPS
dimension
H x L x P
Cabinet battery
dimension
H x L x P
UPS weight
Kg.
6 PULSE
UPS weight
Kg.
12 PULSE
SQL010.000 TT 10kVA    1220x530x950  240 310
SQL010.011 TT 10kVA 11 384 n° 32-8Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 335 405
SQL010.023 TT 10kVA 23 384 n° 64-8Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 430 500
SQL010.040 TT 10kVA 40 384 n° 96-8Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 525 595
SQL010.080 TT 10kVA 80 384 n° 128-8Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 620 690
         SQL015.000 TT 15kVA    1220x530x950  245 325
SQL015.008 TT 15kVA 8 384 n° 32-9Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 360 440
SQL015.016 TT 15kVA 16 384 n° 64-8Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 475 555
SQL015.022 TT 15kVA 22 384 n° 96-8Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 590 670
SQL015.037 TT 15kVA 37 384 n° 128-8Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 685 765
SQL015.100 TT 15kVA 100 384 n° 32-65Ah 1220x530x950 1800x800x830 1008 1080
         SQL020.000 TT 20kVA    1220x530x950  255 335
SQL020.012 TT 20kVA 12 384 n° 64-8Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 445 525
SQL020.020 TT 20kVA 20 384 n° 96-8Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 540 620
SQL020.025 TT 20kVA 25 384 n° 128-8Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 715 695
SQL020.062 TT 20kVA 62 384 n° 32-55Ah 1220x530x950 1220x770x950 956 1080
         SQL030.000 TT 30kVA  384 0 1220x530x950  265 345
SQL030.008 TT 30kVA 8 384 n° 64-9Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 495 575
SQL030.014 TT 30kVA 14 384 n° 96-9Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 610 690
SQL030.024 TT 30kVA 24 384 n° 128-9Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 978 1050
SQL030.056 TT 30kVA 56 384 n° 32-80Ah 1220x530x950 1220x770x950 1228 1380
         SQL040.000 TT 40kVA  384 0 1220x530x950  290 370
SQL040.012 TT 40kVA 9 384 n° 96-9Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 635 715
SQL040.012 TT 40kVA 14 384 n° 128-9Ah 1220x530x950 Incluse 750 830
SQL040.015 TT 40kVA 26 384 n° 32-55Ah 1220x530x950 1220x770x950 991 1071
SQL040.022 TT 40kVA 54 384 n° 32-100Ah 1220x530x950 1220x770x950 1554 1634
The data may change without any preadvise
Tel.: +34 916700768      Fax: +34 911014768
email: comercial@enersai.com